Aftiliation
City and Borough of Juneau

Floodplain Administator

Iirst Name
Eric

REGION X DISCOVERY MEETING: City and Borough of Juneau, Alaska - September 26, 2013

Last Name
Feldt

Street Address
230 South Franklin St., Juneau, AK 99801

SIGN-IN SHEET - Please check contact information and sign in.

Phone

Fmatl Address

907-586-0764

Eric_Feldt@ci.juneau.ak.us

Signature

City and Borough of Juneau CBJ Borough Manager Kim Kiefer 155 S. Seward St., Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-5240 |Kim_Kiefer@ci.juneau.ak.us
City and Borough of Juneau CBJ Deputy Manager Rob Steedle 156 S. Seward St., Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-5240 |Rob Steedle@ci.juneau.ak.us 5
City and Borough of Juneau g‘:‘aelfgec::y':;rae::;zer;z‘t Tom Mattice 157S. Seward St., Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-0419 |Tom Mattice@ci.juneau.ak.us /-{/ ’Z‘tﬁ e
City and Borough of Juneau Cartographer/ GIS Quinn Tracy 230 South Franklin St., Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-0762 |Quinn Tracy@ci.juneau.ak.us (o—
City and Borough of Juneau Lands & Resources Manager |Greg Chaney 230 South Franklin St., Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-0205 |Greg Chaney@ci.juneau.ak.us
City and Borough of Juneau D e munity Hal Hart 230 South Franklin St., Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-0757 |Hal Hart@ci.juneau.ak.us

Development Dept h
City and Borough of luneau GIS Manager Bruce Simonson 230 South Franklin St., Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-0754 |Bruce Simonson@ci.juneau.ak.us \
FEMA Region X Risk Analyst Kelly Stone 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 98021 425-487-4636  |Kelly.Stone@fema.dhs.gov q{ s, \
FEMA Region X Regional Engineer Ted Perkins 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 98021 425-487-4684 |Dwight.Perkins@fema.dhs.gov & > \
State of Alaska State RiskMAP Coordinator  |Sally Cox 550 W. 7th Avenue, Suite 1640, Anchorage, AK. 99501 907-269-4588  |sally.cox@alaska.gov r s X
Alaska Municipal League Legislative Coordinator Sarah Geary 217 Second Street, Suite 200, Juneau, AK 99801 sarah@akml.org ¥
STARR Regional Service Center Josha Crowley 20700 44th Ave W Ste 110, Lynnwood, WA 98036 425-329-3679 Josha.CrowIev@-Jatkingglobal.com %Q,_, Jr
STARR Project Manager Emily Whitehead 11687 Lebanon Road, Cincinatti, OH 45241 513-842-8226 |Emily.Whitehead@stantec.com -%“ﬂ-mﬁ&mé ,ff
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